
Open Bible Christian School
2016-2017 Cafeteria Price List and Information

Prices Subject to Change/Items Subject to Availability

Food Items
Barbecue Rib Sandwich
Angus Burger
Roasted Chicken Melt
Corn Dogs
Hot Pocket (pepperoni)
Personal Pan Pizza (cheese or pepperoni)
Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich
Roman Noodle Cup
Tyson Chicken Nuggets (6)
Mac-n-cheese (microwave)

Snack Items
Air Heads
Slim Jims
Fruit Snacks
Chocolate Cupcakes
Oatmeal Pie
Pickles
All Candy
Fruit Cups
Yogurt (M&M or Oreo)
Ritz Crackers
Peanut Butter (to go packs)
Granola Bars

"All" Ice Cream

Drink Items
Coke Products*
Powerade (red, grape, orange, blue)
Water
Apple Juice
Sunny D
Capri Sun
Sparkling ICE

$2.50
$2.50
$1.50
$1.75
$1.75
$2.00
$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$1.00

$0.75
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00

* ITEMS NOT SOLD TO ELEMENTARY STUDENTS

Please Note
Items that require preparation (example: Soups) need to
be prepared at home and then heated at school. Items
wrapped in tin foil cannot be heated in the
microwave. Your cooperation and understanding is
greatly appreciated.

Plates, forks, spoons, cups, and napkins are provided for
lunches only. Students wishing to have party, share food
with classmates, ect. will need to provide their own
paper products or make arrangement with the cafeteria
to pay for items used.

Student Charges
If a student forgets their lunch or lunch money, they may
charge up to $20.00. NO EXCEPTIONS. Free water is
available. Your child/teacher will be given notice if they
are getting close to their $20.00 limit.

Cafeteria Ordering for 1st
- 5th Grades

Label each order with:
Student's Name
Student's Grade
Food being ordered (specify flavor)
Drink being ordered (specify flavor)
Snack item by name
Amount of money sent

Elementary students will place their lunch order in the
Cafeteria Envelope in their classroom.

Placing items in Cold or Hot Containers: Please make
sure ALL items are labeled with name, grade and
hot/cold

Volunteers Needed
If you can volunteer to help in the cafeteria, please let Mrs. Curry know. You may contact your child's teacher or come by
the school office to fill out a Volunteer, Form. Your help will be greatly appreciated and is very rewarding.
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